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FAME -
Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

(905) 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

own &
Country
Sales SR TSUUN A3 2%
pRepresentative SOUTHGATE: ON 2 PAVED ROADS.
15 min NW of Shelburne. ~70 ac hay, 25
bush. Being renovated. W of Shelburne
on Hwy 89, N on Grey Road 8 to 106599

Southgate Road 10, NW corner. (Proton)

Directions & Photos
http://maureen.ca

Maureen
Plucmsky B.Sc.

ANNA LOSTRITTON .

flowing stream at the

rear. 'Trails to a high

ridge with panaramic
Aviews. Pine plank floors.

@New greenhouse kitchen
o/l pool. Excellent well.

i Inground pool & cabana.
Bank barn in excellent
condition (recent floor &
electrical)presently used for
sheep. New 4 car garage.
Near Ballinafad, less than
12 min to Georgetown GO

Picture perfect, REPRODUCTION!!!
14 bdrm, 3WR, “Early Canadiana”
¥ home o/l twin ponds, set far back from

a quiet road on 90 rolling acres.

Erin: 90 ac farm (barn, pool, garage) ~ 25 ac of mixed bush with stand of

| Btingfﬂaf nElQh-
& bﬁl‘ 00d and court loca-
tion :-:'Beauttfuliy rnarn-

e il

oak staircase W open risers
1 & twin balconies spanning
43 floors. Open concept LR,
{raised piano conservatory
4& DR. Kitchen with large
f breakfast area o/l solarium
§& Family rm with coffered
g ceiling, wall of windows
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igta ba f'jard Separate lhnng room and d’nmg room, plUS' d"‘j‘"n[uﬁiae on main IBVB“ '—015

& gas FP. Huge MBR w of gleaming wood floors. Wow! 5 spaclnus hedranms on 2nd level, master with semi

opulent ensuite & w/o. Low ensuite! Ssparata entrance to ﬁntshed rec room in 'basement with beautlful corner fire-
=L v Nt 00 ol p‘lacei Calt me T ODAY for mﬂra detalls Anna Lnstrrtta - 04-341-30

TREX deck with spa. Gor-

Exquisite Alba Stone brick, 5 bdrm,
| ] 4+washrm, 4 car gar on 1.5 acre with
¥ municipal water & nat gas! Granite,

hrdwd & ceramic floors. Grand fr.:ryer

geous landscaping. Fab

Halton Hills: 7899 15 SldE Rd
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.1 Spectacular 3bdrm, 3 washroom, 3 car
) I garage on gorgeous 5.45 ac parcel with
¥ ~ 1801t frontage on the Credit River!
LR (natural gas
FP) o/l stocked pond with island!

Inviting foyer. Den.

Landscaped 5 ac w pond!
S of Georgetown! S min
to Hwys 401, 407 & Miss
4 bdrm, 2WR, all brick.
&+ 4 Lovingly maintained &

4 improved. All vinyl clad

4 windows. Oak hrdwd fl
Beautifully fin lower leve
w huge fam rm w brick
FP w insert, sitting rm &

4 2nd kit. L shaped sun rm.
Double det garage, car-
port, driveshed, rabbit
barn & inground pool.

Fabulous reck/brick home
-4 on ~ 50 acres o/l pond &
{ hills to W. Large foyer;
R high ceilings; huge Fam
rm with FP & w/o to
deck; LR(den) with FP
. 4 & w/o; 5 bdrms (2 with
' ¥ ensuites); 5 WR (2 with
whirl tubs); library & 2
fin rec rms. 3 car gar & 2

bdrms built with insulated

concrete forms & radiant
heat. Black Walnut trees
on 30 ac. Swim-in pond.

One of Caledon’s finest
race horse facilities with
o8 ~ 49 stalls, 4 large barns
& an office/lab/breeding
barn. 3 tracks(5/8 mi ova
“*9q thoroughbred track inside
~ | standard bred track & 900
m straight track), 6 horse
computerized walker/
runner, oak & electrical
fenced paddocks, 2 wells,
3bdrm home & 2 staff
trailers. Fairly flat land.
W of Airport Rd, S of 9.

orgeous treed 20.
with 16 Mile Creek.

Amin N of 401 off H*n.t.'}r 25
at Speyside. Brick gated
entrance. Lit driveway.
Underground hydro. Con-
crete verandah. 4 bdrms,
3+WR, main lev Fam rm.

™ Home renovated 4 yrs ago
Hi-eff FAP furnace. Shop
garage: ~18.6ft x 32.35ft
w insul double gar door.
Excel well. ~ 1 ac fenced.
~ 8 min to Milton GO.

Treed 26.75ac with

views. 20 min to airport.

ARiver! New kit with oak

"% Jcabinets, breakfast bar &

“Aoreenhouse eating area o/l

Jthe Credit! Large MBR
with whirltub & w/o to

dprivate deck o/l the Credit

WRiver! Large family rm

y with FP, picture windows
& w/o to yard & river!
Unique & rare property.
Perfect for lovers of natu-
ral areas & wild life. Mun
water & cable available.

Georgetown: 3 bdrm, 2WR, on Iargr: pie
shaped lot o/l treed park. Hardwd floors.
Many new vinyl windows. Fam rm with
pine wainscotting, gas FP, b/i cabinets.
CAC & CVAC. Fenced yd. Cedar deck.

Brampton: Quiet ct. X-large fenced yd.
Open concept kit, DR & LR. Parquet
floors. Sep entrance to unregistered (not
retrofit) 3 bdrm apt. 2x4pc. Vinyl win-
dows. Garage. No land lease. $244,900

onpicrcind / Ressdentiad
Investment Property
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Acton: Com/res investment: 3 adjacent,
fully leased, com zoned (C1 & CI1(H))
(1 duplex, 2 semis & 1 detached) in
Acton core at the corner of Hwy 25 &
Knox St. 1/2 ac next to mall. $624,900.

Zoned M1
Outsnde Sturage

Erin:2 H]-TEtk mdus famhuﬁ,, 14,400
sq ft (~800 sq ft office), 1.37 ac. Crane
rails for 3 ton. Infrared nat gas radiant
heat. 16°clear. 7 drive-in doors. 3 WRs.
600 volts, 200 amps, 3 phase. Security.

= AT e RO TR e W W T OO TN O O L SN Tl R

i

OPEN HOUSE - SDNDAY CP.M.

fNatera all around you, stream off front of pmpﬂrty' traed pf'f'-*aTE 2 EEI’EE. walk_'
ing distance to Conservation area, cﬂunty shops, traﬂs, and much more! Very
bright, 4 bedroom, 2 WRS, move in condition with many modern upgrades!
‘Modern kitchen with large bow window, French doors fo living room with fire-
place and open mnceptm party size dining room with wood floors, floor o ceil-
ing windows to enjoy all the natural beauty outside and wafkout to huge treed
ot! Enjoy the outdoor a/g ﬁ:ﬂnl treehouse, dog run and adjpining stream, front
MEH wi’rh huga buw wmdc:w and walimttu dacki Buw wmdnws ‘have window
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